MOLBA UO

09/298 0105411003
DVOJNA

09/322 0800309041
09/333 0800309089
09/341 0606412019
PRELAZAK

09/33 0165704003
09/309 0000118075
09/310 0407106017
09/311 0302405020
09/312 0409212028
09/313 0661307007
09/314 0451701151
09/315 0434300028
09/316 0408806027
09/317 0557109024
09/318 0557104010
09/319 0355112006
09/320 0438500007
09/321 0000217011
09/323 0600208010
09/324 0351200008
09/326 0305499085
09/329 0705698003
09/330 0502908012
09/332 0459411018
09/334 0415213003
09/336 0100102549
09/337 0439810005
09/338 0403305001
09/339 0603008005
09/340 0600604015
09/342 0401097003
09/343 0545301084
09/344 0705505010
09/346 0701612024
09/348 0263910008
09/349 0263907009
09/350 0702209032

09/351 0405006033

27.12.2018

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2018

Soji¢ Lazar

Filipovié¢ Nikolija
Stojanovi¢ Marija
Vesovi¢ Bogdan

Grubor Milos

Sari¢ Teodora
Séeki¢ Matija
Vukmirovié Uro$
Jaksi¢ Sara

lli¢ Nikola

Lukovi¢ Stefan
Kovacevi¢ Dejan
Todorovi¢ Marija
Palurovi¢ Aleksa
Milicevi¢ Stefan
Opadi¢ Uros
Arsenijevié Vladimir
Bolovi¢ Dejan
Grujovi¢ Katarina
Erakovi¢ Jovana
Obradovi¢ Predrag
Milosavljevi¢ Milo$
Nikoli¢ Nemanja
Janic¢ijevi¢ Radivoje
Ristanovi¢ Aleksa
Brankovi¢ Marko
GasSevi¢ Aleksandar
Jerosimi¢ Milica
Peki¢ Vukasin
Sopalovié Dobrica
Dozet Marko
Martinovié¢ Stefan
Petri¢ Nikola
Radojkovi¢ Aleksa
Vukovi¢ Aleksandar
Vulovi¢ DuSan
Stamenkovi¢ Kristina
Zeradanin Milo$

01018

01021
07090
06064

01085
00001
04330
04330
04092
11717
05002
11621
04166
05042
04330
03551
03054
03152
04163
03086
03054
07346
05013
04125
04142
01004
04107
04027
06030
06023
04556
05063
07055
07713
01053
02128
05050
02128

Defense

021
Student
Zlatibor

Odeon basket
Strani Drzavljani
Bask

Bask

BB Basket
Crna Gora
Plana
Rumunija
Partizan 1953
Napredak-junior
Bask

Stara Pazova
Nova Pazova
Dunav

BeZanija

Sabac

Nova Pazova
Nis

Radnicki
Slodes
Eko-Sport
Vojvodina

Flash
Kolubara-Mladost
Sloga

UzZice

As Basket
Svilajnac
Napredak
Konstantin
Mladost Veternik
Jedinstvo
Radnicki 2016
Jedinstvo

01173

04138
05575
06302

01004
01109
04174
04174
04096
07055
05054
02351
02034
05571
05571
03054
03008
03008
04138
04138
03164
07037
05020
04594
04328
06492
04125
04101
05451
06302
07035
05033
07023
07503
02031
02031
07026
04050

Akademik

Radnicki
Sistem 2000
Play off doo

Vojvodina
Vrbas

Umka dzez
Umka dzez
Girl Basket
Napredak
Sumadija 2017
Proleter-Naftagas
VrSac doo
KruSevac
KruSevac
Nova Pazova
Omladinac
Omladinac
Radnic&ki
Radnicki
Jadran
Marinos
Radni¢ki 1950
Sava

Borca
Sloboda
Slodes
Karaburma
Pozarevac
Play off doo
Mladost 019
Smederevo 1953
Jastrebac
Junior
Petrovgrad
Petrovgrad
Zicer

Zemun



09/352 0404711006
09/353 0405710034
09/354 0409306010
09/355 0503010040
09/356 0800308008
09/357 0300510015
09/358 0000214008
09/359 0155508021
09/360 0506805008
09/361 0223708009
09/362 0400398004
09/363 0445905013
09/364 0400199195
09/365 0529503032
09/367 0401510018
09/369 0140809009
09/370 0302114010
09/371 0659705011
09/372 0630202516
09/373 0649215001
09/374 0469903074
AKTIVIRANJE
0705501195
0212603035
0212603036
0100402562
0460505035
0160811010
0203400072
0202207008
SPORNA
09/149 0606908013
09/180 0155512001
09/194 0728607018
09/277 0149707005
09/282 0506803019
09/295 0413311018
09/299 0220308026
09/304 0000218018
09/325 0438501213
09/327 0513606001
09/328 0513698016
09/331 0705698009
09/335 0251008001
09/368 0000108021

Jolovi¢ Milo$
Balovi¢ Petar
Milovanovi¢ Ognjen
Todorovi¢ Nikola
Zlatanovi¢ Lazar
Vasiljevi¢ Sofija
Stratakis Kostas
Pordevi¢ Jovan
Mijajlovi¢ Dragan
Gasi¢ Luka
Marojevi¢ Dragomir
Skokni¢ Petar
Malidzan Vuk
Gauvrilovi¢ Strahinja
Sarenac Pavle
Manojlovié¢ Filip
Kacamakovi¢ Zoran
Babi¢ Momir

lli¢ Nikola
Temelkovski Stefan
Andusié Luka

Vidi¢ Nikola
Vernacki Milos
Uglji¢ Zaim

Jeli¢ Todor
Joksimovié Petar
Lozo Luka
Jovanovic¢ lvana
Vujkovi¢ Nikola

Puzi¢ Marjan
Mrdak Veljko
Perovi¢ Marko
Ivani¢ Bogdan

Pordevi¢ Marinkovi¢ Jovi

Sebrek Luka
Andri¢ Mitar
Zdravkovié Jovan
Ili¢ Marko
Petrovié¢ Nenad
Koc¢anovi¢ Nikola
MiloSevi¢ MiloS
Bolozan Branislav
Celi¢ lvana

04122
04125
04528
05020
07713
03483
02351
01067
08557
06064
03473
07247
11009
04001
04026
01068
03021
06038
06006
06492
01004

07055
02007
02007
01036
04122
01406
02034
02021

11005
01004
07035
01497
07055
11619
02208
00002
11659
05019
05293
07134
11619
03083

Borac

Slodes

Ras

Radnicki 1950
Konstantin
Zeleznigar
Proleter-Naftagas
NS Basket 07
Zdravlje Leskovac
Zlatibor
Osedina

Pirot

Finska
Partizan
Vizura
Sloboda-NS
Play

Morava
Sampion
Sloboda
Vojvodina

Napredak
Kris Kros
Kris Kros
Star

Borac Zemun
Kadet

Vrsac
Radnicki

Svedska
Vojvodina
Mladost 019
Vrbas
Napredak
Italija
Jedinstvo
Domaci bez EBR
Francuska
Borac
Zekas 75
Student
Italija
Ljubovija

04324
04131
04170
05293
08557
03083
04075
01068
07055
08557
03150
04459
01048
06012
04594
01051
03030
06023
06023
06023
03024

07055
02007
02007
01036
04122
01406
02034
02021

06038
01053
07056
01087
01022
04131
02126
05137
04651
05136
05136
07037
02234
05050

VEBA basket
Zarkovo

LA Basket
Zekas 75
Zdravlje Leskovac
Ljubovija
Bkk Radnicki
Sloboda-NS
Napredak
Zdravlje Leskovac
Loznica
Barajevo
Dynamic BG
Borac

Sava
Buduénost
Sloga Elite
UZice

UZzice

UZice
Metalac

Napredak
Kris Kros
Kris Kros
Star

Borac Zemun
Kadet

Vrsac
Radnicki

Morava
Mladost Veternik
Bor Rtb
Dunav 2014
Spartak
Zarkovo
Dinamo
Jagodina
Mladost SP
Sloga

Sloga

Marinos

Sveti Dorde
Radnicki 2016

nekompletno
povucéen zahtev
povucen zahtev
nekompletno
dug kluba

LOC
saglasnost
LOC

LOC

dug kluba

dug kluba
kvota

LOC

dug kluba



KOMISIJA ZA TAKMI CENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVI €



